Project
Date Type
LEDScape Lighting | www.ledscape.com Phone | 833-546-4533 Email | sales@ledscape.com Page | 1
LEDSCAPE FLEX TOP NEON WIDE IP40/IP68
LEDScape LED Neon strip (IP40/IP67/IP68) is a high quality, flexible LED strips with a unique, diffuse
co-extrusion technology. The combination of high quality and exceptional flexibility, allows for an
endless range of indoor and outdoor applications. LEDScape offers a pre-assembled mirror welded
connector for instant waterproof IP68 usage.

384 289-384W
CU Custom Output
Ordering Example: PS-24-O-D3-60-U
Note: If using outdoor, verify contractor use included water and
moisture tight enclosure. Not direct burial rated.POWER AND CONNECTION DIAGRAM
24 V DC
+-
+-
DISCLAIMER: The information on these pages are as accurate as possible, however LEDScape or any reseller of LEDScape cannot be held liable for any damages resulting from errors or outdated information.
LEDScape reserves the right to modify the information without informing the customers. Check for the latest version on the Internet, the most up to date information will be published on www.ledscape.com.
Qualified and Licensed Electrical Contractor must install the product. This product should not be used in applications, devices or systems where incorrect operation of the product may result in personal injury
(includes emergency lighting) without written permission from LEDScape. If nevertheless used in such applications, devices or systems LEDScape cannot be held liable for any resulting injury.
POWER SUPPLY = Product Wattage X Length
OPTIONS:
U Set supply voltage of the power supply in Volt
24 Nominal supply voltage of LEDScape in Volt
Recommended MAC output of power supply 80%
NOTE: View additional options here.
To calculate MAX run distance from Power Supply to LED
reference power drop chart : Here.
• DEGREE OF PROTECTION (IP): IP68
• DIMMABLE: to 1%
• CLASS 2: All sizes
• LOAD REQUIREMENTS: 10%